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Veckogolf Viksjöfors IF frisbee

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Average Last

HC

1 Gustav Ekbom 52 50 51 -5

1 Thomas Gradin 51 55 50 57 48 54 51 48 51.6 -5

3 Calle Kopparmalms 50 53 54 52 53 52 54 48 49 55 55 51 55 51 48 52 -4.6

4 Mattias Sjögren 49 55 52 -4

5 Pär Larsson 51 52 58 59 51 55 55 52 53 53 52 53 -3

6 Emil Magnusson 52 56 56 60 50 56 9 52 61 52 55 52 54.4 -2.2

7 Stefan Lindström 54 54 -2

7 Erik Dahlberg 54 54 -2

9 Linus Svensson 55 54 60 52 50 52 55 61 57 50 55 -1.6

10 Magnus Hansson 56 57 52 55 -1

11 Anders Dahlberg 53 58 53 63 51 57 55 52 55.6 -0.4

12 Göran Holm 57 57 1

12 Christer Petersson 52 55 53 61 49 46 51 60 60 63 58 55 55 57 57.6 1

14 Sebastian Nilsson 54 64 59 1.5

15 Kenny Kring 59 63 14 62 54 56 59 56 59 61 58.2 1.6

16 Jesper Mumin Olsson 58 63 55 58.7 1.7

17 Peter Edh 52 52 51 68 59 62 58.4 1.8

18 David Lindsmyr 61 60 0 4 56 57 59 57 63 58 57 56 63 56 58 2

18 Johan Björk 58 58 2

18 Pontus Karsbo 58 58 2

21 Oscar Emman 57 52 59 65 58.3 2.3

22 Dennis Hartzell 63 59 60 59 59 60 59.4 2.8

23 Daniel Svedberg 59 59 3

23 Mikael Hansson 60 58 59 3

23 Daniel Edberg 56 59 62 59 3

26 david benum 63 56 59.5 3.5

27 Adam Stål 61 56 63 60 4

27 Jens Palm 60 60 4

27 Tomas Eriksson 60 60 4

30 Stefan Johansson 59 61 60 61 60 60.2 4.2

31 Jonas Löf 67 63 65 63 63 62 61 61 58 60 60.4 4.4

32 Jens Persson 58 63 60.5 4.5

33 Lukas Karsbo 66 66 63 55 53 60.6 4.6

34 johan lundqvist 56 63 64 65 62 5.3

35 Andreas Östlin 59 67 63 5.5

35 Mikael Bomark 60 63 61.5 5.5

37 Lars Bäckmans 66 66 62 61 63 60 49 62 59 64 56 65 62 64 61 60 62.4 5.8

38 Elias Stenberg 64 66 59 63 6

38 Viktor Lindsmyr 66 64 65 61 9 66 55 59 61 72 62 63 55 62.6 6
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Average Last
HC

40 Peter Olovsson 67 56 60 66 62.3 6.3

41 Jakob Lindsmyr 59 66 68 63 64 7.3

42 Daniel Andersson 61 64 66 63.7 7.7

43 Gabriel Hedin 64 64 8

43 Joel Åsentorp 64 64 8

43 Anton Kring 64 64 8

46 Magnus Ståhl 66 73 63 16 67 67 65 63 60 64.4 8.4

47 joel wilhelmsson 65 64 64.5 8.5

47 Pär Carlsson 56 73 64.5 8.5

47 Melker 53 76 64.5 8.5

50 Oskar Lindsmyr 66 66 10

50 Lars Halvarsson 69 69 10

52 Emil Woxberg 69 65 67 11

52 Joel Persson 75 72 72 69 66 68 68 67 67.6 11

54 Felix Karsbo 71 66 59 72 66 70 65 63 67.2 11.2

55 Niklas Fagerhof 68 68 12

56 Elin Brindholm 68 67 70 68.3 12.3

57 Melker hålldin 72 68 72 70.7 14.7

58 Annika Petersson 75 70 72.5 15

59 Sebastian Jonsson 78 83 81 79 81 0 22 74 78 80 70 75 75 71 70 72 71 71.8 15.8

60 Erik Bomark 81 75 74 74 69 70 77 76 73 72 67 79 78 73.8 17.2

61 Terese Larsson Blom 72 76 74 18

62 Martin Jonsäll 76 76 20

63 Lennart Wahlgren 80 80 21

64 Hugo Olén 85 97 82 84 82 91 79 79 70 85 87 72 70 79 78.6 22

65 Johan Falk 82 82 26

66 Valter Åström 89 92 90 80 82 86.6 30

67 Sebastian 88 88 32

68 adam binett 94 94 38
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1 Lars Bäckmans 66 66 62 61 63 60 49 62 59 64 56 65 62 64 61 60 980

2 Sebastian Jonsson 78 83 81 79 81 22 74 78 80 70 75 75 71 70 72 71 1160

3 Calle Kopparmalms 50 53 54 52 53 52 54 48 49 55 55 51 55 51 48 780

4 Christer Petersson 52 55 53 61 49 46 51 60 60 63 58 55 55 57 775

5 Hugo Olén 85 97 82 84 82 91 79 79 70 85 87 72 70 79 1142

6 David Lindsmyr 61 60 4 56 57 59 57 63 58 57 56 63 56 707

7 Viktor Lindsmyr 66 64 65 61 9 66 55 59 61 72 62 63 55 758

8 Erik Bomark 81 75 74 74 69 70 77 76 73 72 67 79 78 965

9 Emil Magnusson 52 56 56 60 50 56 9 52 61 52 55 52 611

10 Pär Larsson 51 52 58 59 51 55 55 52 53 53 52 591

11 Linus Svensson 55 54 60 52 50 52 55 61 57 50 546

12 Kenny Kring 59 63 14 62 54 56 59 56 59 61 543

13 Jonas Löf 67 63 65 63 63 62 61 61 58 60 623

14 Magnus Ståhl 66 73 63 16 67 67 65 63 60 540

15 Thomas Gradin 51 55 50 57 48 54 51 48 414

16 Anders Dahlberg 53 58 53 63 51 57 55 52 442

17 Felix Karsbo 71 66 59 72 66 70 65 63 532

18 Joel Persson 75 72 72 69 66 68 68 67 557

19 Peter Edh 52 52 51 68 59 62 344

20 Dennis Hartzell 63 59 60 59 59 60 360

21 Stefan Johansson 59 61 60 61 60 301

22 Lukas Karsbo 66 66 63 55 53 303

23 Valter Åström 89 92 90 80 82 433

24 Oscar Emman 57 52 59 65 233

25 johan lundqvist 56 63 64 65 248

26 Peter Olovsson 67 56 60 66 249

27 Jakob Lindsmyr 59 66 68 63 256

28 Magnus Hansson 56 57 52 165

29 Jesper Mumin Olsson 58 63 55 176

30 Daniel Edberg 56 59 62 177

31 Adam Stål 61 56 63 180

32 Elias Stenberg 64 66 59 189

33 Daniel Andersson 61 64 66 191

34 Elin Brindholm 68 67 70 205

35 Gustav Ekbom 52 50 102

36 Mattias Sjögren 49 55 104

37 Sebastian Nilsson 54 64 118

37 Mikael Hansson 60 58 118

39 Jens Persson 58 63 121

40 Andreas Östlin 59 67 126

41 Mikael Bomark 60 63 123

42 joel wilhelmsson 65 64 129

42 Pär Carlsson 56 73 129

44 Emil Woxberg 69 65 134

45 Annika Petersson 75 70 145

46 Terese Larsson Blom 72 76 148

47 Melker 53 76 129

48 Erik Dahlberg 54 54

48 Stefan Lindström 54 54

50 Göran Holm 57 57

51 Pontus Karsbo 58 58

51 Johan Björk 58 58

53 Daniel Svedberg 59 59

54 Jens Palm 60 60

54 Tomas Eriksson 60 60

56 david benum 63 63

57 Joel Åsentorp 64 64

57 Anton Kring 64 64

57 Gabriel Hedin 64 64

60 Lars Halvarsson 69 69

61 Oskar Lindsmyr 66 66

62 Niklas Fagerhof 68 68

63 Melker hålldin 72 72

64 Martin Jonsäll 76 76

65 Lennart Wahlgren 80 80

66 Johan Falk 82 82

67 Sebastian 88 88

68 adam binett 94 94
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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